V400
mm
ig
lid
u
r®
V
40

 -
 9
6
49
-3
34
Table 21.6: Chemical resistance of igli-
dur® V400 – detailed list, page 70.1
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/v400
+ resistant    0 conditionally resistant    – not resistant
All data given at room temperature [20°C]
iglidur® V400 | Technical data
V400
21.8
VSM-0608-06 6,0 +0,010 +0,058 8,0 6,0
VSM-0810-10 8,0 +0,013 +0,071 10,0 10,0
VSM-1012-10 10,0 +0,013 +0,071 12,0 10,0
VSM-1214-12 12,0 +0,020 +0,104 14,0 12,0
VSM-1618-15 16,0 +0,020 +0,104 18,0 15,0
VSM-2023-20 20,0 +0,020 +0,104 23,0 20,0
VFM-0608-06 6,0 +0,010 +0,058 8,0 12,0 6,0 1,0
VFM-0810-10 8,0 +0,013 +0,071 10,0 15,0 10,0 1,0
VFM-1012-10 10,0 +0,013 +0,071 12,0 18,0 10,0 1,0
VFM-1214-12 12,0 +0,020 +0,104 14,0 20,0 12,0 1,0
VFM-1618-17 16,0 +0,020 +0,104 18,0 24,0 17,0 1,0
VFM-2023-21 20,0 +0,020 +0,104 23,0 30,0 21,5 1,5
V F M-0608-06
V S M-0608-06
r = max. 0,5 mm